Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S
Ruijie Cloud-Managed Firewall
-1-
 Product Overview
 Product Pictures
Introduction

●	 Help users identify and control applications.
Small and Medium-Sized Internet Egress
Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S
The RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S cloud management firewall provides 8 x 1G electrical ports, 1 x
1G optical port, 1 x 10G optical port, and single power module (for factory delivery). The firewall
is 1 U high and supports expansion of 1 TB enterprise-class SATA hard drive.
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S-1G-LIC
Performance expansion license for the RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S cloud management firewall:
One license provides expansion of 1 Gbps network throughput. For each device, up to two
licenses can be added to achieve 3 Gbps network throughput.
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S-LIS-M-1Y
Four-in-one license for the firewall: One license provides one-year upgrade services for
intrusion prevention (IPS), antivirus (AV), app identification (APP), and URL signature libraries.
RG-WALL 1600-Z3200-S-LIS-E-1Y
Five-in-one license for the firewall: One license provides one-year upgrade services for IPS, AV,
APP, and URL signature libraries and one-year threat intelligence services.
RG-NSEC-HDD-1T
1 TB enterprise-class SATA hard drive can be added on the Z series firewall to meet hard disk